

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.2 in Civil Appeal No.4773/2016

M/S WAVE INDUSTRIES P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of respondents)

Date : 12/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mukti Chowdhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ashwarya Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of proforma respondent Nos.5
to 35 is allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(NEELAM KANTA VIG)
COURT MASTER